After School/ Tutoring
After School/ Classified
Asbestos Inspector
Athletic Director
Athletic Supervision
Parent Facilitator
Detention

Extra Supervision

ESL Facilitator
GateKeepers

High School Bookkeeper
Medicaid Billing
National Board Cert
Parapro Computer Lab
Sp Ed Clerical

Special Projects

*Approved 04/14/14
**Approved 10/12/15

2021/22
Extra Duty

$30.00
$15.00
$1,000.00
$8,424.50
$1,500.00
$500.00
$18/514 per hour
$3,560.00
$1,500.00
$35 per night
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00 *
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00 **



