2021/22 Extra Duty

After School/ Tutoring	\$30.00
After School/ Classified	\$15.00
Asbestos Inspector	\$1,000.00
Athletic Director	\$8,424.50
Athletic Supervision	\$1,500.00
Parent Facilitator	\$500.00
Detention	\$18/\$14 per hour
Extra Supervision	\$3,560.00
ESL Facilitator	\$1,500.00
GateKeepers	\$35 per night
High School Bookkeeper	\$2,000.00
Medicaid Billing	\$2,000.00
National Board Cert	\$2,500.00 *
Parapro Computer Lab	\$1,000.00
Sp Ed Clerical	\$1,500.00
Special Projects	\$2,500.00 **

^{*}Approved 04/14/14

^{**}Approved 10/12/15